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Sunshine Coast Regional District using data _
derived from a number of sources with varying
levels of accuracy. The Sunshine Coast / (
Regional District disclaims all responsibility for __l
the accuracy or completeness of this information. w
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RESIDENTIAL ZONES

Residential One RA1
Residential Two R2
Residential Three R3
Residential Multiple One RMA1
Residential Multiple Two RM2
Residential Multiple Three RM3
RURAL ZONES

Country Residential One CR1
Country Residental Two CR2
Rural One RU1
Rural One A RU1A
Rural Two RU2
Rural Two A RU2A
Rural Three RU3
Rural Three A RU3A
Rural Three B RU3B
Rural Forest One RF1
Rural Forest Two RF2
Rural Forest Three RF3
Rural Forest Four RF4
Rural Forest Five RF5
Agriculture AG

COMPREHENSIVE DEVELOPMENT ZONES

Comprehensive Development One CD1
Comprehensive Development Two CD2
Comprehensive Development Three CD3
Comprehensive Development Four CcD4
COMMERCIAL ZONES
Commercial One C1
Commercial Two C2
Commercial Three C3
Commercial Four C4
Commercial Five C5
Marine Transportation M1
WATER ZONES
AREA F - WEST HOWE SOUND Water One W1
Water Two W2
INDUSTRIAL ZONES
Industrial One 1
Industrial Two 12
Industrial Three 13
Industrial Four 14
Industrial Five 15
Industrial Six 16
Industrial Seven 17
Industrial Eight 18
Industrial Nine 19
Industrial Ten 110
Industrial Eleven 111
Industrial Twelve 112
Industrial Thirteen 113
PARK ZONES
Park and Assembly One PA1
Park and Assembly Two PA2
Park and Assembly Three PA3
Park and Assembly Four PA4
This information has been compiled by the
Sunshine Coast Regional District using data
derived from a number of sources with varying
levels of accuracy. The Sunshine Coast
Regional District disclaims all responsibility for

the accuracy or completeness of this information.
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v/ RESIDENTIAL ZONES
| 883 Residential One RA1
\ 2618 Residential Two R2
— Residential Three R3
Residential Multiple One RMA1
Residential Multiple Two RM2
Residential Multiple Three RM3
RURAL ZONES
Country Residential One CR1
Country Residental Two CR2
Rural One RU1
Rural One A RU1A
Rural Two RU2
Rural Two A RU2A
Rural Three RU3
Rural Three A RU3A
Rural Three B RU3B
Rural Forest One RF1
Rural Forest Two RF2
Rural Forest Three RF3
Rural Forest Four RF4
Rural Forest Five RF5
Agriculture AG
COMPREHENSIVE DEVELOPMENT ZONES
Comprehensive Development One CD1
Comprehensive Development Two CD2
Comprehensive Development Three CD3
Comprehensive Development Four CD4
COMMERCIAL ZONES
Commercial One C1
Commercial Two C2
Commercial Three C3
Commercial Four C4
Commercial Five C5
Marine Transportation M1
WATER ZONES
AREA F - WEST HOWE SOUND Water One W1
Water Two W2
INDUSTRIAL ZONES
Industrial One 1
Industrial Two 12
Industrial Three 13
Industrial Four 14
Industrial Five 15
Industrial Six 16
Industrial Seven 17
Industrial Eight 18
Industrial Nine 19
Industrial Ten 110
Industrial Eleven 111
Industrial Twelve 112
Industrial Thirteen 113
PARK ZONES
Park and Assembly One PA1
Park and Assembly Two PA2
Park and Assembly Three PA3
Park and Assembly Four PA4

This information has been compiled by the
Sunshine Coast Regional District using data
derived from a number of sources with varying
levels of accuracy. The Sunshine Coast

Regional District disclaims all responsibility for
the accuracy or completeness of this information.
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RESIDENTIAL ZONES

Residential One RA1
Residential Two R2
Residential Three R3
Residential Multiple One RMA1
Residential Multiple Two RM2
Residential Multiple Three RM3
RURAL ZONES

Country Residential One CR1
Country Residental Two CR2
Rural One RU1
Rural One A RU1A
Rural Two RU2
Rural Two A RU2A
Rural Three RU3
Rural Three A RU3A
Rural Three B RU3B
Rural Forest One RF1
Rural Forest Two RF2
Rural Forest Three RF3
Rural Forest Four RF4
Rural Forest Five RF5
Agriculture AG

COMPREHENSIVE DEVELOPMENT ZONES

Comprehensive Development One CD1
Comprehensive Development Two CD2
Comprehensive Development Three CD3
Comprehensive Development Four CD4
COMMERCIAL ZONES
Commercial One C1
Commercial Two C2
Commercial Three C3
Commercial Four C4
Commercial Five C5
Marine Transportation M1
WATER ZONES
AREA F - WEST HOWE SOUND Water One W1
Water Two w2
INDUSTRIAL ZONES
Industrial One 1
Industrial Two 12
Industrial Three 13
Industrial Four 14
Industrial Five 15
Industrial Six 16
Industrial Seven 17
Industrial Eight 18
Industrial Nine 19
Industrial Ten 110
_ Industrial Eleven 111
S Industrial Twelve 112
Industrial Thirteen 13
PARK ZONES
Park and Assembly One PA1
Park and Assembly Two PA2
255 Park and Assembly Three PA3
Park and Assembly Four PA4

\'56\
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This information has been compiled by the
Sunshine Coast Regional District using data
derived from a number of sources with varying
levels of accuracy. The Sunshine Coast

Regional District disclaims all responsibility for
the accuracy or completeness of this information.
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This information has been compiled by the
Sunshine Coast Regional District using data
derived from a number of sources with varying
levels of accuracy. The Sunshine Coast
Regional District disclaims all responsibility for

the accuracy or completeness of this information.
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Scale - 1:5,000
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AREA F - WEST HOWE SOUND
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RESIDENTIAL ZONES

Residential One
Residential Two
Residential Three
Residential Multiple One
Residential Multiple Two
Residential Multiple Three

RURAL ZONES

Country Residential One
Country Residental Two
Rural One

Rural One A

Rural Two

Rural Two A

Rural Three

Rural Three A

Rural Three B

Rural Forest One

Rural Forest Two

Rural Forest Three
Rural Forest Four

Rural Forest Five
Agriculture

R1
R2
R3
RM1
RM2
RM3

CR1
CR2
RU1
RU1A
RU2
RU2A
RU3
RU3A
RU3B
RF1
RF2
RF3
RF4
RF5
AG

COMPREHENSIVE DEVELOPMENT ZONES

Comprehensive Development One
Comprehensive Development Two
Comprehensive Development Three
Comprehensive Development Four

COMMERCIAL ZONES

Commercial One
Commercial Two
Commercial Three
Commercial Four
Commercial Five
Marine Transportation

WATER ZONES

Water One
Water Two

INDUSTRIAL ZONES

Industrial One
Industrial Two
Industrial Three
Industrial Four
Industrial Five
Industrial Six
Industrial Seven
Industrial Eight
Industrial Nine
Industrial Ten
Industrial Eleven
Industrial Twelve
Industrial Thirteen

PARK ZONES

Park and Assembly One
Park and Assembly Two
Park and Assembly Three
Park and Assembly Four

BYLAW: 722
SCHEDULE: A

CD1
CD2
CD3
CD4

C1
C2
C3
C4
C5
M1

WA
W2

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
110
111
112
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PA1
PA2
PA3
PA4

Land Use Zoning

LAND USE ZONING

Map # 1905



| —

131

<279
RESIDENTIAL ZONES
Residential One RA1
Residential Two R2
[ = Residential Three R3
- Residential Multiple One RMA1
= Residential Multiple Two RM2
f ‘%7, Residential Multiple Three RM3
7l RURAL ZONES
Country Residential One CR1
[ Country Residental Two CR2
Rural One RU1
2 Rural One A RU1A
L “ Rural Two RU2
Rural Two A RU2A
Rural Three RU3
+1088 Rural Three A RU3A
Rural Three B RU3B
Rural Forest One RF1
Rural Forest Two RF2
Rural Forest Three RF3
Rural Forest Four RF4
Rural Forest Five RF5
Agriculture AG

COMPREHENSIVE DEVELOPMENT ZONES

Comprehensive Development One CD1
Comprehensive Development Two CD2
— Comprehensive Development Three CD3
o
o { Comprehensive Development Four CcD4
— COMMERCIAL ZONES
o Commercial One C1
Commercial Two C2
— Commercial Three C3
Commercial Four C4
Commercial Five C5
Marine Transportation M1
WATER ZONES
AREA F - WEST HOWE SOUND Water One W1
Water Two W2
INDUSTRIAL ZONES
Industrial One 1
Industrial Two 12
Industrial Three 13
Industrial Four 14
Industrial Five 15
Industrial Six 16
Industrial Seven 17
Industrial Eight 18
Industrial Nine 19
Industrial Ten 110
Industrial Eleven 111
Industrial Twelve 112
Industrial Thirteen 113
PARK ZONES
Park and Assembly One PA1
Park and Assembly Two PA2
Park and Assembly Three PA3
Park and Assembly Four PA4

This information has been compiled by the
Sunshine Coast Regional District using data
derived from a number of sources with varying
levels of accuracy. The Sunshine Coast

60
758
Regional District disclaims all responsibility for
the accuracy or completeness of this information.
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RESIDENTIAL ZONES

Residential One RA1
Residential Two R2
Residential Three R3
Residential Multiple One RMA1
Residential Multiple Two RM2
Residential Multiple Three RM3
RURAL ZONES

Country Residential One CR1
Country Residental Two CR2
Rural One RU1
Rural One A RU1A
Rural Two RU2
Rural Two A RU2A
Rural Three RU3
Rural Three A RU3A
Rural Three B RU3B
Rural Forest One RF1
Rural Forest Two RF2
Rural Forest Three RF3
Rural Forest Four RF4
Rural Forest Five RF5
Agriculture AG

COMPREHENSIVE DEVELOPMENT ZONES

Comprehensive Development One CD1
Comprehensive Development Two CD2
Comprehensive Development Three CD3
Comprehensive Development Four CcD4
COMMERCIAL ZONES
Commercial One C1
Commercial Two C2
Commercial Three C3
Commercial Four C4
Commercial Five C5
Marine Transportation M1
WATER ZONES

AREA F - WEST HOWE SOUND Water One W1
Water Two W2
INDUSTRIAL ZONES
Industrial One 1
Industrial Two 12
Industrial Three 13
Industrial Four 14
Industrial Five 15
Industrial Six 16
Industrial Seven 17
Industrial Eight 18
Industrial Nine 19
Industrial Ten 110
Industrial Eleven 111
Industrial Twelve 112

Industrial Thirteen 113

PARK ZONES

Park and Assembly One PA1
Park and Assembly Two PA2
Park and Assembly Three PA3
’ Park and Assembly Four PA4

This information has been compiled by the

Sunshine Coast Regional District using data

derived from a number of sources with varying

levels of accuracy. The Sunshine Coast

Regional District disclaims all responsibility for

the accuracy or completeness of this information.
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RESIDENTIAL ZONES

Residential One RA1
Residential Two R2
Residential Three R3
Residential Multiple One RMA1
Residential Multiple Two RM2
Residential Multiple Three RM3
RURAL ZONES

Country Residential One CR1
Country Residental Two CR2
Rural One RU1
Rural One A RU1A
Rural Two RU2
Rural Two A RU2A
Rural Three RU3
Rural Three A RU3A
Rural Three B RU3B
Rural Forest One RF1
Rural Forest Two RF2
Rural Forest Three RF3
Rural Forest Four RF4
Rural Forest Five RF5
Agriculture AG

COMPREHENSIVE DEVELOPMENT ZONES

Comprehensive Development One CD1
Comprehensive Development Two CD2
Comprehensive Development Three CD3
Comprehensive Development Four CD4
COMMERCIAL ZONES
*2500
Commercial One C1
Commercial Two C2
~\ Commercial Three C3
' Commercial Four C4
Commercial Five C5
Marine Transportation M1
WATER ZONES
] AREA F - WEST HOWE SOUND Water One W1
- Water Two W2
INDUSTRIAL ZONES
Industrial One 11
Industrial Two |2
Industrial Three 13
Industrial Four |4
Industrial Five 15
Industrial Six 16
Industrial Seven |7
Industrial Eight 18
Industrial Nine 19
Industrial Ten 110
Industrial Eleven 111
Industrial Twelve 12
Industrial Thirteen 13
PARK ZONES
Park and Assembly One PA1
Park and Assembly Two PA2
Park and Assembly Three PA3
Park and Assembly Four PA4

This information has been compiled by the
Sunshine Coast Regional District using data
derived from a number of sources with varying
levels of accuracy. The Sunshine Coast

Regional District disclaims all responsibility for
the accuracy or completeness of this information.
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